CADBURY TWIRL
BITES POUCH

109¢

Ingredients

MILK, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (from MILK),
Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Emulsifiers (E442, E476), Flavourings,
Milk Solids 14% minimum, Cocoa Solids 25% minimum, Contains
Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter.

Allergens

Allergy Advice: Contains Milk.
For allergens see ingredients highlighted in BOLD.
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Nutrition
Per 100g Per 7 pieces (22.4 q) Reference Intakes*
Energy values 2216kJ / 530kcal 496kJ / 119kcal 8400kJ / 2000kcal
Fat 29¢ 6.5g 70g
(of which saturates) 179 3.8g 20g
Carbohydrate 58¢g 139 260g
(of which sugars) 58¢g 139 90g
Fibre 2.3g 0.5¢g
Protein 7.0g 1.69 50g
Salt 0.25¢ 0.06¢ 69
*9% reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)
Product Description Storage and Usage
Brand: Cadbury Storage Type: Ambient.
Standardised Brand: Cadbury Storage: Store in a dry place. Protect from heat.
Regulated Product Name: Milk chocolates. Lifestyle: Suitable for Vegetarians

Name and Address

Mondelez UK, PO Box 7008, Birmingham, B30 2PT.
0800 818181

Mondelez Ireland, Malahide Road, Coolock, Dublin 5.
1-800 678708




